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SCALE: 1" = 1,000’

NOTES:

OWNER:

GMMS2 LLC
450 TILTON ROAD, SUITE 220
NORTHFIELD, NEW JERSEY 08225

APPLICANT:

PLASTIC SPOON, LLC
7 HAVIV DRIVE
NORTHFIELD, NEW JERSEY 08225

1. EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN ARE TAKEN FROM PLAN ENTITLED
"SURVEY OF PREMISES, SITUATE IN CITY OF NORTHFIELD,

COUNTY OF ATLANTIC, N.J., BLOCK 82, LOT 8.01", PREPARED BY
PAUL M. KOELLING, LAND SURVEYOR, DATED MARCH 19, 2015.

N57°41°07"W 150.05°
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REPAINT EXISTING SIGN BOARD
WITH NEW BUSINESS INFORMATION
<D

ORDINANCE COMMERCIAL BUSINESS
SECTION (C—B ZONE) PERMITTED/REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED STATUS
215-157A USE RETAIL & SERVICE SERVICE RETAIL C
RESTAURANTS TAKE-0UT DNC
215-157 €(1) CONDITIONAL USE (PURSUANT TO 215-148) SERVICE  11CE—CREAM PARLOR | (NOTE 1)
MIN. LOT AREA 20,000 SF 10,700 SF 10,700 SF ENC
MIN. LOT WIDTH 125 FT 71.21 FT 71.21 FT ENC
MIN. LOT DEPTH 100 FT 150.03 FT 150.03 FT C
< | MIN. FRONT SETBACK 50 FT 31.4 FT 31.4 FT ENC
a
0_50' MIN. SIDE ONE 15 FT 19 FT 19 FT
= SETBACKS | BOTH 30 FT 432 FT 432 FT
% | MIN. REAR SETBACK 30 FT 82 FT 82 FT
=
215-157 D = 2 STORY 1 STORY 1 STORY
ATTACHMENT 6 o MAX. HEIGHT 25 FT <25 FT <25 FT ¢
> | MIN. SIDE SETBACK 15 FT N /A N /A N/A
S=Z
A 3| MIN. REAR SETBACK 30 FT N/A N /A N/A
QD
g« MAX. HEIGHT 12 FT N/A N /A N/A
MIN. GROSS FLOOR AREA 2,500 SF 814 SF 814 SF ENC
MAX. LOT COVERAGE 80% 100% 100% ENC
MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE 25% 9.4% 9.4% C
MAX. FAR 0.25 0.09 0.09 C
215-157 E BUFFER TO RESIDENTIAL 10 FT 16 FT 16 FT C
\ MIN. LOT SIZE 1 AC 0.25 AC 0.25 AC DNC
015148 MIN. LOT WIDTH 200 FT 71.2 FT 71.2 FT DNC
CONDITIONAL USE | g MAX. BUILDING 20% 9.4% 9.4% e
STANDARDS COVERAGE ' )
MIN. BUFFER TO
C RESIDENTIAL 25 FT 16 FT 16 FT DNC
215-104 A MIN. LOADING UNDER 5,000 SF = 0 0 0 C
MIN. PARKING
(4) SETBACK TO 50 FT 16 FT 16 FT ENC
215-1058 RESIDENTIAL ZONE
MIN. PARKING
(8) | SETRACK TO STREET 20 FT 16 FT 16 FT ENC
215-105 Q(11) MIN. PARKING 14 (NOTE 2) 14 14 C
= 0.5 SF PER FT OF
S | () | MAX. SIGN AREA | o DG WDTH = 14 SF N/A 14 SF C
a
[N
o MAX. SIGN
2 (b) OROJECTION 18 INCHES N/A 18 INCHES C
—
<C
= MAX. VERTCIAL
= | DMENSION 5 FT N/A 3FT C
5113 L MAX. HEIGHT 15 FT 1 FT 1 FT C
N =z | (d) MIN. GROUND
(NOTE 3) S CLEARANCE 3FT 6 FT 6 FT C
% o) MIN. AREA 10 SF 40 SF 40 SF C
= MAX. AREA 17 SF 40 SF 40 SF ENC
()]
i | (c) | MAX. NUMBER SIGNS 1 1 1 C
; MIN. SETBACK 15 FT 5 FT 5 FT ENC
~ | () [T MIN. SETBACK T0
RESIDENTIAL ZONE 50 FT 137 FT 137 FT C
C = CONFORMS

DNC = DOES NOT CONFORM, VARIANCE REQUIRED
ENC = EXISTING NON—-CONFORMING

ZONING SCHEDULE NOTES

6' SHOWN

1. THE DEFINITION OF DRIVE-IN RESTAURANT AT 215-5 INCLUDES TAKE-OUT ICE CREAM ESTABLISHMENTS. PURSUANT TO
215-157 C(1), RESTAURANTS ARE A PERMITTED CONDITIONAL USE IN THE C—B ZONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH STANDARDS AT

215-148. ALTHOUGH THIS USE IS RETAIL SALES AN ANALYSIS PURSUANT TO THE RESTAURANT STANDARD IS INCLUDED AND

A d(3) CONDITIONAL USE VARIANCE IS REQUESTED.

2. PURSUANT TO 215-105 Q(11) DRIVE-IN RESTAURANTS SHALL PROVIDE 1 PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 35 SF OF GROSS
FLOOR AREA. PURSUANT TO 215-105Q(28)(c) FOOD STORES REQUIRE 1 SPACE PER 150 SF FLOOR AREA. IT IS ANTICIPATED
HALF THE BUILDING WILL BE USED FOR RETAIL SALES & HALF FOR ICE-CREAM TAKEOUT. THE ANTICIPATED PARKING
DEMAND WILL BE RETAIL FOOD SALES 407 SF x 1 SPACE/150 SF = 2.7 SPACES + ICE—CREAM TAKEOUT 407 SF x 1
SPACE/35 SF = 11.6 SPACES, TOTAL = 14.3 SPACES ~ 14 SPACES.

3. PURSUANT TO 215-113 B(4) EXISTING NON—CONFORMING SIGNS MAY CONTINUE TO BE PERMITTED IF NOT MATERIALLY

CHANGED.
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EXISTING UTILITY INFORMATION SHOWN ON THESE PLANS
IS FURNISHED BY THE UTILITY COMPANIES AND/OR THE
SURVEYOR AND THE ACCURACY THEREOF IS NOT THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF SCIULLO ENGINEERING SERVICES,

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE OWNERS

LLC.
FIELD LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES PRICR TO

AND/OR CONTRACTOR TO CALL 1-800-272-1000 FOR
CONSTRUCTION.

1.

THESE PLANS ARE NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNTIL

"ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION” APPEARS IN THE

TITLEBLOCK.

Know what's below.
Gall before you dig.

o

LOSSES AND EXPENSES ARISING OQUT OF OR RESULTING THEREFROM.

ALL DOCUMENTS PREPARED BY SCIULLO ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC ARE INSTRUMENTS OF
SERVICE IN RESPECT TO THE PROJECT. THEY ARE NOT INTENDED OR REPRESENTED TO BE SUITABLE
FOR REUSE BY OWNER TO OTHERS ON EXTENSIONS OF THE PROJECT OR ON ANY OTHER PROJECT.
ANY REUSE WITHOUT WRITTEN VERIFICATION OR ADAPTATION BY SCIULLO ENGINEERING SERVICES,
LLC FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE INTENDED WILL BE OWNERS SOLE RISK AND WITHOUT
LIABILITY OR LEGAL EXPOSURE TO SCIULLO ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC AND SHALL
INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS SCIULLO ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC FROM ALL CLAIMS,
JASON T. SCIULLO, P.E., P.P.
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, NEW JERSEY LICENSE NO. 24GE04586000

DAMAGES,

JERSEY LICENSE NO. 33L100628400

PROFESSIONAL PLANNER, N

jsciullo@sciulloengineering.com
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NJ CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION NO. 24GA28290700
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